
Roll No. 

Nne of Candidate KRITIKA KATHPAL 

frureta 

SUB. 
CODE 

Mothei's Nne RACHNA KATHPAL 

301 

041 

Father's/Guardian's Name GAGAN KUMAR KATHPAL 

042 

043 

School 85236 HIMALAYA PUB SR SEC SCH SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI 

048 

500 

502 

0282101 

503 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
stas faarfureaT 

26613955 

PHYSICS 

faejDelhi 

ENGLISH CORE 

MATHEMATICS 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020 

CHEMISTRY 

fifAr Hf~frhZ vraT, 2020 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

faa 
SUBJECT 

WORK EXPERIENCE 
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

GENERAL STUDIES 

iferfrüt T 3r:Abbreviations 
AB:qufAa Absent 

RP: arE yArgf Repeat in Practical 

MARKS STATEMENT 

RT: frfrr grugfr Repeat in Theory 
ERuigrgfr frr 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 

fgis Dated : 13-07-2020 

ferfeara 
THEORY 

062 

045 

047 

031 

063 

MTHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
T. PR. 

020 

020 

082 

030 

TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

065 

027 074 

025 056 

Regn.No. D220/65383/0055 

093 

vfeuTH Result 

EIGHTY TWO 

B5236/00050 

SIXTY FIVE 

SEVENTY FOUR 

FIFTY SIX 

NINETY THREE 

PASS 

KRITIAKATHPA 
17/10720 18 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

82 

C1 

B2 

D1 

A2 

A2 

B 

B1 

Controller of Examinations 


